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GRAND PRIX - Puchar Polski w p³ywaniu
Dêbica, 6. - 7.2.2010

Konkurencja 32 Mê¿czyzn, 400m dowolny 14 lat i starsi
2010-02-07 - 9:55 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2008

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 100m 200m 300m 400m

1. ZACZYÑSKI Karol SO 91 AZS AWF Katowice 4:05.18 749 58.49 1:02.21 1:03.05 1:01.43
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 58.49 200m: 2:00.70 300m: 3:03.75 400m: 4:05.18

2. BOROWICZ SKONECZNY S.92 KORMORAN Olsztyn 4:06.14 740 59.86 1:02.50 1:02.72 1:01.06
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 59.86 200m: 2:02.36 300m: 3:05.08 400m: 4:06.14

3. DUBIEL Adam 93 MTP Lublinianka Lublin 4:13.78 676 1:02.15 1:05.48 1:04.76 1:01.39
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:02.15 200m: 2:07.63 300m: 3:12.39 400m: 4:13.78

4. SZUBA Micha³ SWR 93 WKS Œl¹sk Wroc³aw 4:14.29 672 59.46 1:03.04 1:04.31 1:07.48
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 59.46 200m: 2:02.50 300m: 3:06.81 400m: 4:14.29

5. CERTA Maciej SO 91 WIS£A Pu³awy 4:18.28 641 59.29 1:05.78 1:06.72 1:06.49
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 59.29 200m: 2:05.07 300m: 3:11.79 400m: 4:18.28

6. KURANT Roger 94 KSZO Ostrowiec Œw. 4:19.47 632 1:02.43 1:05.88 1:05.62 1:05.54
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:02.43 200m: 2:08.31 300m: 3:13.93 400m: 4:19.47

7. KUT Bart³omiej 93 MKP BOBRY Dêbica 4:19.56 631 1:02.24 1:06.33 1:06.58 1:04.41
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:02.24 200m: 2:08.57 300m: 3:15.15 400m: 4:19.56

8. CZARNOTA Mateusz SO 91 UKP UNIA Oœwiêcim 4:20.95 621 1:01.30 1:05.32 1:06.51 1:07.82
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:01.30 200m: 2:06.62 300m: 3:13.13 400m: 4:20.95

9. PI¥TKOWSKI Mateusz SO 90 UKP UNIA Oœwiêcim 4:24.51 597 1:00.16 1:05.88 1:08.63 1:09.84
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:00.16 200m: 2:06.04 300m: 3:14.67 400m: 4:24.51

10. KSI¥¯EK Micha³ SK 93 MKS JORDAN Kraków 4:25.31 591 1:01.40 1:07.27 1:08.85 1:07.79
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:01.40 200m: 2:08.67 300m: 3:17.52 400m: 4:25.31

11. HO£UB Jan 96 AVIA Œwidnik 4:39.59 505 1:04.39 1:10.81 1:11.83 1:12.56
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:04.39 200m: 2:15.20 300m: 3:27.03 400m: 4:39.59

12. ¯YBURA Kornel 95 MKP BOBRY Dêbica 4:41.85 493 1:05.94 1:12.20 1:12.10 1:11.61
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:05.94 200m: 2:18.14 300m: 3:30.24 400m: 4:41.85

13. SZOSTAK Micha³ 94 UKS ORKA Zamoœæ 4:46.43 470 1:07.56 1:14.91 1:14.08 1:09.88
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:07.56 200m: 2:22.47 300m: 3:36.55 400m: 4:46.43

14. DUDEK Micha³ 94 MKP BOBRY Dêbica 4:50.34 451 1:08.08 1:13.99 1:15.06 1:13.21
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:08.08 200m: 2:22.07 300m: 3:37.13 400m: 4:50.34


